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Part no

NCA
NCA
NCA

NCA
NCA
NCA

79103-2-36
NCA
NCA

79103-4-36
NCA
79103-4-40

79103-6-36
NCA
NCA

79910-2-36
NCA
NCA

NCA
NCA
NCA

NCA
NCA
NCA

NCA
NCA
NCA

Transformer Cluster - Code List

Description

SP310 transformer
T SP310 220v 2up HV lead Genl or Gen2
T SP310 220v 4up HV lead Gen1l or Gen2
T SP310 220v 6up HV lead Genl or Gen2

SP379 transformer
T SP379 220v 2up HV lead GenlE
T SP379 220v 4up HV lead GenlE
T SP379 220v 6up HV lead GenlE

SP364 transformer
T SP364 220v 2up HV 36" lead Genl or Gen2
T SP364 220v 2up HV 18" lead Gen1 or Gen2
T SP364 220v 2up HV 40" lead Genl or Gen2

T SP364 220v 4up HV 36" lead Genl or Gen2
T SP364 220v 4up HV 18" lead Gen1l or Gen2
T SP364 220v 4up HV 40" lead Gen1l or Gen2

T SP364 220v 6up HV 36" lead Gen1l or Gen2
T SP364 220v 6up HV 18" lead Gen1l or Gen2
T SP364 220v 6up HV 40" lead Genl or Gen2

SP306 transformer
t SP306 120v 2up HV 36"lead Genl or Gen2
t SP306 120v 2up HV 18"lead Genl or Gen2
t SP306 120v 2up HV 40"lead Genl or Gen2

T SP306 120v 4up HV 36"lead Genl or Gen2
T SP306 120v 4up HV 18"lead Genl or Gen2
T SP306 120v 4up HV 40"lead Genl or Gen2

T SP306 120v 6up HV36"lead Genl or Gen2
T SP306 120v 6up HV18"lead Genl or Gen2
T SP306 120v 6up HV40"lead Gen1 or Gen2

SP382 transformer
T SP382 120v 2up HV lead GenlE
T SP382 120v 4up HV lead GenlE
T SP382 120v 6up HV lead GenlE

NCA - No code assigned at this time
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Voltage

220
220
220

220
220
220

220
220
220

220
220
220

220
220
220

120
120
120

120
120
120

120
120
120

120
120
120

sales@plasmatechnics.com 262-637-7180

Block type

Genlor?2
Genlor2
Genlor?2

GenlE
GenlE
GenlE

Genlor?2
Genlor2
Genlor?2

Genlor?2
Genlor2
Genlor?2

Genlor?2
Genlor2
Genlor?2

Genlor2
Genlor?2
Genlor2

Genlor2
Genlor2
Genlor2

Genlor2
Genlor2
Genlor2

GenlE
GenlE
GenlE

Cable

Stack Length

2up
4up
6up

2up
4up
6up

2up
2up
2up

4up
4up
4up

6up
6up
6up

2up
2up
2up

4up
4up
4up

6up
6up
6up

2up
4up
6up

NA
NA
NA

NA
NA
NA

36
18
40

36
18
40

36
18
40

36
18
40

36
18
40

36
18
40

NA
NA
NA
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